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Date ordered:                           Signature of Authorized Representative: _____________________________  
                                              Name of Authorized Representative: __________________________________ 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  08171.1 

Becky Brown 
becky@myutensilcrock.com 

434.825.2633 
	Order Form 

Retail Business ______________________ 
Point of Contact ____________________ 

Phone    ____________________________ 
Email     _______________________________ 

 
 

 

Recipe Cards 
Bundle of 6 @ $15 ($2.50/card) MSRP $5/card 
 

Enter number of Bundles for each design: 
5 x 7 Kale Greek Salad    _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
5 x 7 Grandma Ga’s Brownies    _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
5 x 7 Grandma Ga’s Easy Blueberry Cake   _____ Bundles @ $15 ea     
5 x 7 Lox & Bagel Brunch Bake    _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
5 x 7 Oat Flour Pancakes with Fresh Roasted Berry Syrup  _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
5 x 7 Sweet and Sour Meatballs   _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
5 x 7 Small Batch Healthy Nachos   _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
5 x 7 Healthy Chicken Noodle Soup   _____ Bundles @ $15 ea 

 

Boxed Sets of 6 Cards @ $12.50 MSRP $25/box. Box contains 2 each of 3 designs. 
 

Enter number of Boxed Sets: 
 
Brunch  ________ Boxes @ $12.50 ea Comfort Foods  ________ Boxes @ $12.50 ea                        

   
 

 

Vibrant Photography Cards 
Bundle of 6 @ $15 ($2.50/card) MSRP $5/card 
 

Enter number of Bundles for each design: 
4 x 5.5 Asparagus    _____ Bundles @ $15 ea     
4 x 5.5 Angel Food Cake   _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
4 x 5.5 Garlic Pretzel Knots   _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
4 x 5.5 Kale and Quinoa Salad  _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
4 x 5.5 Potato Skins   _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
5 x 5 Perfect Fudge Brownies  _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
5 x 5 Kale & Egg Quiche   _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
5 x 7 Tomato Soup    _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
5 x 7 French Fries    _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
5 x 7 Prosciutto and Brie Tart  _____ Bundles @ $15 ea    
5 x 7 Choc Chunk Macaroons  _____ Bundles @ $15 ea      
 
 

Bundle of 15 @ $15 ($1/card) MSRP $2/card 
 

Enter number of Bundles for this design: 
 
2 x 3.25 Coconut Oil Choc Chip Cookies  ________ Bundles @ $15 ea          
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Date ordered:                           Signature of Authorized Representative: _____________________________  
                                              Name of Authorized Representative: __________________________________ 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  08171.1 

Becky Brown 
becky@myutensilcrock.com 
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Special! Starter Pack 
limit one per retail location 

 

$190                ________ Yes please!  
 

{$210 value, plus receive a  
_____ bamboo or ______ clear acrylic recipe box [check one] 

for display of cards} 
 
Includes 12 boxed sets (6 Brunch, 6 Comfort Foods) plus any 4 Bundles  
($210 wholesale value) MSRP total $420 
 
Select your bundles: 

      Recipe Cards 
  5 x 7 Kale Greek Salad    _____ Bundles  
  5 x 7 Grandma Ga’s Brownies     _____ Bundles  
  5 x 7 Grandma Ga’s Easy Blueberry Cake   _____ Bundles  
  5 x 7 Lox & Bagel Brunch Bake    _____ Bundles  
  5 x 7 Oat Flour Pancakes with Fresh Roasted Berry Syrup  _____ Bundles 
  5 x 7 Sweet and Sour Meatballs   _____ Bundles 
  5 x 7 Small Batch Healthy Nachos   _____ Bundles 
  5 x 7 Healthy Chicken Noodle Soup   _____ Bundles 
 

   Vibrant Photography Cards 
  4 x 5.5 Asparagus    _____ Bundles  
  4 x 5.5 Angel Food Cake   _____ Bundles  
  4 x 5.5 Garlic Pretzel Knots   _____ Bundles  
  4 x 5.5 Kale and Quinoa Salad   _____ Bundles  
  4 x 5.5 Potato Skins    _____ Bundles  
  5 x 5 Perfect Fudge Brownies   _____ Bundles  
  5 x 5 Kale & Egg Quiche   _____ Bundles  
  5 x 7 Tomato Soup    _____ Bundles  
  5 x 7 French Fries    _____ Bundles  
  5 x 7 Prosciutto and Brie Tart   _____ Bundles  
  5 x 7 Choc Chunk Macaroons   _____ Bundles  
 
 

   

	
	


